PDU2000-63-380VDC-8-B1 (02122538)
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
Overview
PDU2000-63-380VDC-8-B1 (PDU, null, PDU2000-63-380VDC-8-B1, 8, 3000W)
Quick Specification
Table 1 shows the quick specification.
Model PDU2000-63-380VDC-8-B1
Part Number 02122538
Description PDU, null, PDU2000-63-380VDC-8-B1, 8, 3000W
Dimensions without packaging (H x W x D) [mm(in.)]
- With mounting brackets: 43.6 mm x 484 mm x 60 mm (1.72 in. x 19.06 in. x 2.36 in.) (excluding
the raised terminal)
- Without mounting brackets: 43.6 mm x 442 mm x 60 mm (1.72 in. x 17.40 in. x 2.36 in.)
(excluding the raised terminal)
Weight without packaging [kg(lb)] 2.1kg (4.63 lb)
Rated input voltage [V] 240/380 V DC
Rated output voltage [V] 240/380 V DC
Number of inputs two three-row terminal blocks
Number of outputs Eight HVDC-3Z-03 sockets for power output
Figure 1 shows the appearance of PDU2000-63-380VDC-8-B1.
PDU2000-63-380VDC-8-B1 (02122538)
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
Get more information
Do you have any question about the PDU2000-63-380VDC-8-B1 (02122538)?
Contact us now via info@hi-network.com.
Specification
PDU2000-63-380VDC-8-B1 Specification
Basic Information
Model PDU2000-63-380VDC-8-B1
Part Number 02122538
Description PDU, null, PDU2000-63-380VDC-8-B1, 8, 3000W
Technical Specifications
Dimensions without packaging (H x W x D) [mm(in.)]
- With mounting brackets: 43.6 mm x 484 mm x 60 mm (1.72 in. x 19.06 in. x 2.36 in.) (excluding the
raised terminal)
- Without mounting brackets: 43.6 mm x 442 mm x 60 mm (1.72 in. x 17.40 in. x 2.36 in.) (excluding
the raised terminal)
Weight without packaging [kg(lb)] 2.1kg (4.63 lb)
Rated input voltage [V] 240/380 V DC
Rated output voltage [V] 240/380 V DC
Maximum input current [A] 2*63 A
Maximum output current [A] 8*16 A
Number of inputs two three-row terminal blocks
Number of outputs Eight HVDC-3Z-03 sockets for power output
Want to Buy
Learn More about Hi-Network   Search our Resource Library   Follow us on LinkedIn   Contact for Sales or Support
PDU2000-63-380VDC-8-B1 (02122538)
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping
HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601
HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517
Email: info@hi-network.com
Skype: echo.hinetwork
WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223